
Stand: 16.03.2020 / 14:10:27

Ergebnisübersicht: V.-B., 13.-15.03.2020 [382011002] 16.03.2020 - 16.03.2020

1 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.A, Aufg. DA3/2, 4-6j.Pf., LK 1-5

Flowmotion 227Philipp Paradiso (RV Elmlohe-Marschkamp)1. P 8.60

Destiny 26616Philipp Paradiso (RV Elmlohe-Marschkamp)2. P 8.40

Nymphenburgs Finest Ampere69Johanna von Fircks (TRSG Holstenhalle Neumünster e.V.)3. P 8.20

Damion 1211Anna-Catherine Schöffner (RV Vechta e.V.)4. P 7.70

A Dream comes true 31Anna Neubauer (RFV Langförden e.V.)5. 7.50

Special Diva 357Stefanie Baumgartner (RV Alt Bossel e. V.)6. 6.80

Mon Claire77Carolin Heyser (RV Am Bilsbek e.V.,Pinneberg)6. 6.80

Sweet Grace S59Friederike Hess (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.)8. 6.40

2 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.A, Aufg. DA3/2, 4-6j.Pf., LK 1-5

Special Diva 357Stefanie Baumgartner (RV Alt Bossel e. V.)1. P 8.60

Nymphenburgs Finest Ampere69Johanna von Fircks (TRSG Holstenhalle Neumünster e.V.)2. P 8.40

Trojaner 961Anna Neubauer (RFV Langförden e.V.)3. P 8.20

Sweet Grace S59Friederike Hess (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.)4. P 7.50

Mon Claire77Carolin Heyser (RV Am Bilsbek e.V.,Pinneberg)5. 7.00

3 Dressurpferdeprfg.Kl.L, 5-7j. Pf., Aufg. DL3, LK 1-5

Lucky Diamond 475Timo Kolbe (Förderkreis Grand Prix Düsseldorf)1. P 7.60

Flowmotion 227Philipp Paradiso (RV Elmlohe-Marschkamp)2. P 7.50

Special Diva 357Stefanie Baumgartner (RV Alt Bossel e. V.)2. P 7.50

Panamera 1576Timo Kolbe (Förderkreis Grand Prix Düsseldorf)4. P 7.20

Nymphenburgs Finest Ampere69Johanna von Fircks (TRSG Holstenhalle Neumünster e.V.)5. 7.10

Trojaner 961Anna Neubauer (RFV Langförden e.V.)6. 6.90

Etoile 8424Friederike Hess (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.)7. 6.80

Derek 1715Birgitt Holz (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)8. 6.30

4 Dressurprüfung Kl.M*, geschlossen, Aufg. M5, LK 24

Diego 38417Isabelle Ambrus Dr. (RV Schlaggenhof Garrel e.V.)1. P 7.40

Weissena Royal62Sabine Spohler (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)2. P 7.10

Santana 66366Inka Diercks (Wurster Reitklub e.V.)3. P 6.80

Caspari 287Katharina Hermeling (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)4. P 6.40

Hennessy 11830Rebecca Heck (RFZV Ellerbachtal e.V.)5. 6.20

5 Dressurprüfung Kl.M*, Aufg. M5, LK 1-4

Imperato Bonito33Stefanie Baumgartner (RV Alt Bossel e. V.)1. P 7.90

Don Avicii21Christina Krüdener (RV Spaden u.U. e.V.)2. P 7.20

Caspari 287Katharina Hermeling (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)3. P 6.30

Dandios13Stefanie Baumgartner (RV Alt Bossel e. V.)4. P 6.00

Sporty Rubina58Anna-Luisa Herrmann (RV Vechta e.V.)4. P 6.00

Pierrot W42Flavia Pophanken (RV Vreschen-Bokel e.V.)6. 5.80

McD Quality Lad40Rebecca Heck (RFZV Ellerbachtal e.V.)7. 5.50

6 Dressurprüfung Kl.M**, geschlossen, Aufg. M8, LK 2-4

Weissena Royal62Sabine Spohler (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)1. P 7.80

Caspari 287Katharina Hermeling (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)2. P 7.00

McD Quality Lad40Rebecca Heck (RFZV Ellerbachtal e.V.)2. P 7.00

Diego 38417Isabelle Ambrus Dr. (RV Schlaggenhof Garrel e.V.)4. P 6.70

7 Dressurprüfung Kl.M**, Aufg. M8, LK 1-4

Imperato Bonito33Stefanie Baumgartner (RV Alt Bossel e. V.)1. P 7.50

McD Quality Lad40Rebecca Heck (RFZV Ellerbachtal e.V.)2. P 7.10

Vincent 18668Johanna von Fircks (TRSG Holstenhalle Neumünster e.V.)3. P 6.90

Dandios13Stefanie Baumgartner (RV Alt Bossel e. V.)4. P 6.80

Don Avicii21Christina Krüdener (RV Spaden u.U. e.V.)4. P 6.80

Chiara 19564Paulina Wulff (Reitclub General Rosenberg e.V.)6. 6.50

Santana 66366Inka Diercks (Wurster Reitklub e.V.)7. 6.20
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8 Dressurprüfung Kl.M**, Aufg. M9, LK 1-4

Vincent 18668Johanna von Fircks (TRSG Holstenhalle Neumünster e.V.)1. P 7.30

Lucky Skywalker38Sandra Rötepohl (RV Vechta e.V.)2. P 7.00

Leidenschaft 637Otto Walter (RV Aller-Weser)3. P 6.80

McD Quality Lad40Rebecca Heck (RFZV Ellerbachtal e.V.)4. P 6.70

Very fine Lady OLD78Tomke Mehrtens (RC Friederikensiel)5. 6.50

9 Dressurprüfung Kl.S*, Aufg. S3, LK 1-3

Hestegaardens Supreme31Bettina Haussels (RV Vreschen-Bokel e.V.)1. P 860.00

Leidenschaft 637Otto Walter (RV Aller-Weser)2. P 827.50

Bright Crystal6Christina Krüdener (RV Spaden u.U. e.V.)3. P 817.00

Laurice 536Luise Hölscher Prof.Dr. (Akad.RC a.d.Univ.d.Saarlandes)4. P 811.50

Very fine Lady OLD78Tomke Mehrtens (RC Friederikensiel)5. 808.00

Lucky Skywalker38Sandra Rötepohl (RV Vechta e.V.)6. 804.00

Fabelhafte 325Swantje Heuer (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)7. 793.00

Quilling73Kahra Alena Baumann (Förderkreis Dressur Neuss e.V.)8. 788.50

Foster 4228Anna-Luisa Herrmann (RV Vechta e.V.)9. 788.00

Sir Oliver 1054Isabelle Bergmann (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)10. 770.00

10 Dressurprüfung Kl.S*, 7-9j. Pf., Aufg. S3, LK 1-3

Saint Laurent 572Kahra Alena Baumann (Förderkreis Dressur Neuss e.V.)1. P 833.50

Lucky Skywalker38Sandra Rötepohl (RV Vechta e.V.)2. P 817.00

Fürst zu Bentlage74Annika Korte (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)3. P 816.00

Leidenschaft 637Otto Walter (RV Aller-Weser)4. P 799.50

Quilling73Kahra Alena Baumann (Förderkreis Dressur Neuss e.V.)5. 790.00

11 Dressurprüfung Kl. S*- Prix St. Georges, LK 1-3

TI Feel the Beat60Bettina Haussels (RV Vreschen-Bokel e.V.)1. P 756.00

Bright Crystal6Christina Krüdener (RV Spaden u.U. e.V.)2. P 733.50

Lucky Skywalker38Sandra Rötepohl (RV Vechta e.V.)3. P 731.00

La Luna 34734Otto Walter (RV Aller-Weser)4. P 640.00

12 Dressurprüfung Kl. S**- Intermediaire I 2020, LK 1-3

Hestegaardens Supreme31Bettina Haussels (RV Vreschen-Bokel e.V.)1. P 783.50

Santorino 751Miriam Stradtmann (RFV Diek-Bassum e. V.)2. P 748.50

Donald De Niro22Anja Arens-Fischer (RUFV Ankum)3. P 740.50

Laurice 536Luise Hölscher Prof.Dr. (Akad.RC a.d.Univ.d.Saarlandes)4. P 734.00

Leidenschaft 637Otto Walter (RV Aller-Weser)5. 733.50

Rod-Santo Antonio47Miriam Stradtmann (RFV Diek-Bassum e. V.)6. 723.50

Fabelhafte 325Swantje Heuer (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)7. 712.50

13 Dressurprüfung Kl. S*- Prix St. Georges, LK 1-3

Rod-Santo Antonio47Miriam Stradtmann (RFV Diek-Bassum e. V.)1. P 769.00

Laurice 536Luise Hölscher Prof.Dr. (Akad.RC a.d.Univ.d.Saarlandes)2. P 756.50

Santorino 751Miriam Stradtmann (RFV Diek-Bassum e. V.)3. P 736.50

Chiccolino 810Lisa Westekemper (RFV Senden e.V.)4. P 729.00

Leidenschaft 637Otto Walter (RV Aller-Weser)5. 716.50

Sir Oliver 1054Isabelle Bergmann (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)6. 709.00

14 Dressurprüfung Kl. S***- Nachwuchs-Grand Prix, 8-10 j. Pf.,

TI Feel the Beat60Bettina Haussels (RV Vreschen-Bokel e.V.)1. P 776.50

Diviko20Carolin Heyser (RV Am Bilsbek e.V.,Pinneberg)2. P 771.50

15 Dressurprüfung Kl. S***-Intermediaire A 2020, LK 1-3

Diviko20Carolin Heyser (RV Am Bilsbek e.V.,Pinneberg)1. P 758.00

Diplomat 10819Bettina Haussels (RV Vreschen-Bokel e.V.)2. P 751.50
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16 Dressurprüfung Kl. S*** Intermediaire B 2020, LK 1-3

Dinario 618Alina Röhricht (RFV Dortmund Süd e. V.)1. P 848.00

Diplomat 10819Bettina Haussels (RV Vreschen-Bokel e.V.)2. P 823.00

Royal Boy H79Dietmar Hax (RV Blücher Sevelen)3. P 815.00

17 Dressurprüfung Kl.S***-Kurz-Grand Prix, Aufg. S10, LK1-3

Atlantis 1952Alina Röhricht (RFV Dortmund Süd e. V.)1. P 885.50

Dinario 618Alina Röhricht (RFV Dortmund Süd e. V.)2. P 884.50

Royal Boy H79Dietmar Hax (RV Blücher Sevelen)3. P 837.00

Sandro Star 1249Philipp Paradiso (RV Elmlohe-Marschkamp)4. P 832.00

Samiro 2848Stephanie-Kristin Weber Dr. (RV St.Georg Münster e.V.)5. 805.00

Diviko20Carolin Heyser (RV Am Bilsbek e.V.,Pinneberg)6. 794.00

18 Dressurprüfung Kl. S***- Grand Prix, LK 1-3

Atlantis 1952Alina Röhricht (RFV Dortmund Süd e. V.)1. P 1040.00

Dinario 618Alina Röhricht (RFV Dortmund Süd e. V.)2. P 1035.00

Royal Boy H79Dietmar Hax (RV Blücher Sevelen)3. P 979.50

Samiro 2848Stephanie-Kristin Weber Dr. (RV St.Georg Münster e.V.)4. P 976.00

Edmonton 570Johanna von Fircks (TRSG Holstenhalle Neumünster e.V.)5. 950.00

19 Dressurprüfung Kl. S***- Grand Prix Special, LK 1-3

Atlantis 1952Alina Röhricht (RFV Dortmund Süd e. V.)1. P 1030.00

Edmonton 570Johanna von Fircks (TRSG Holstenhalle Neumünster e.V.)2. P 1012.50

Darco von Nymphenburg67Johanna von Fircks (TRSG Holstenhalle Neumünster e.V.)3. P 998.50

Royal Boy H79Dietmar Hax (RV Blücher Sevelen)4. P 951.00

20 Dressurprüfung Kl.S*, geschlossen, Aufg. S3, LK 2+3

Chiccolino 810Lisa Westekemper (RFV Senden e.V.)1. P 832.00

Weissena Royal62Sabine Spohler (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)2. P 825.50

Very fine Lady OLD78Tomke Mehrtens (RC Friederikensiel)3. P 818.00

Donald De Niro22Anja Arens-Fischer (RUFV Ankum)4. P 807.00

Sir Oliver 1054Isabelle Bergmann (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)5. 796.00

Diego 38417Isabelle Ambrus Dr. (RV Schlaggenhof Garrel e.V.)6. 788.00

Santana 66366Inka Diercks (Wurster Reitklub e.V.)7. 770.50
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